
3199165

5462077

0580078

1369997

0580078

1519187

2728490

2813559

Prospects Grey Niki

Pine Prospect

Smoky Reed Pine

Barry Pine

Jubals Super

Barry Pine

Jubal Gloss

2984154

4835203

3121878

2459913

2499500

4099858

3493812

Mr Blackburn Pistol

Mr Blackburn Parker

Rz Major Zanzation

Mr Blackburn Holly

Kristys Tucker

Raudsep Zan

Definitely Inn

Prince Jubal

Mr Blackburn 41

Sheilcut

Pretty Buck

Lady Cowan 6

Poco Champ

Holly Janie

Steve Tucker

Kristy King

Tio Red

Sissy Harris

Tuffy Parsons

Kristy Dial

Zan Jack Two

Raudsep's Angle

Zan Parr Bar

Four Jacks High

Blow by Hank

Freda King

Definitely Major

Regina Inn

Major Bonanza

Shenandoll

Chets Young Deck

Chesnut Hen

Poco Pine

Codalena

Poco Bueno

Pretty Rosalie

Bill Cody

Watt's Niki

Jubal Troupe

Super Bull

Two Eyed Jack

Jubilee Pat Star

Bull's Eye

Velvet Glove

Poco Pine

Codalena

Poco Bueno

Pretty Rosalie

Bill Cody

Watt's Niki

Tonto B Reed

Poco H Troupe

Reed's Tonto

Grey Lina

Jubal Troupe

Poco Gloss
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